
 Council and Committee Meeting Schedule 2026 

 

 

Month Date Meeting Campus/Location 

February 

Tuesday 3 February People & Culture Committee (In Person) Manawatū/Online 

Wednesday 18 February Finance & Assurance Committee Online 

Wednesday 25 February Academic Board  Online 

March 
Thursday 5 March Council Meeting Manawatū/Online 

Wednesday 25 March Academic Board Online 

April 

Tuesday 14 April – 
Wednesday 15 April 

Wellington Graduation Ceremonies Wellington 

Tuesday 21 April People & Culture Committee (Online) Online 

Wednesday 22 April Academic Board Online 

Thursday 23 April Finance & Assurance Committee (AR Approval) Online 

May 

Tuesday 5 May – Thursday 7 
May 

Manawatū Graduation Ceremonies  Manawatū 

Wednesday 13 May Council Strategy (Full Day)  Manawatū 

Thursday 14 May Council Meeting (Consideration of Forecast) Manawatū/Online 

Tuesday 19 May –  

Thursday 21 May 
Auckland Graduations Ceremonies Auckland 

Wednesday 27 May Academic Board Online 

June 
Thursday 11 June Finance & Assurance Committee Online 

Wednesday 24 June Academic Board  Online 

July 

Tuesday 7 July People & Culture Committee (In Person) Manawatū /Online 

Wednesday 15 July (pm) Council Strategy (Half Day PM) Wellington 

Thursday 16 July Council Meeting (9.30am-4pm) Wellington/Online 

Wednesday 22 July Academic Board  Online 

August 
Wednesday 19 August Finance & Assurance Committee Online 

Wednesday 26 August Academic Board   Online 

September 
Wednesday 23 September Academic Board Online 

Wednesday 30 September (pm) Council Strategy (Half Day PM) Auckland 

October 

Thursday 1 October Council Meeting (9.30am-4pm) Auckland/Online 

Tuesday 13 October People & Culture Committee (Online) Online 

Wednesday 21 October Academic Board Online 

November 

Thursday 5 November Council Meeting (TBC) Online (TBC) 

Thursday 12 November Finance & Assurance Committee Online 

Wednesday 18 November Academic Board  Online 

Wednesday 25 November –  

Thursday 26 November 
Manawatū Graduations Manawatū 

December Thursday 10 December  Council Meeting Manawatū/Online 

Key 

Council  5-6 times per year 9am - 4pm  

Council Strategy Day 3 times per year Full/Half Day 

Finance & Assurance Committee (FAC)  5 times per year  9am - 12.30pm 

People & Culture Committee (PAC) 4 times per year  1pm-4pm 

Academic Board (AB) Monthly (excluding Jan/Dec) 1.30pm – 3.30pm 


